

The Solar Revolution Supports the Wild Bear Nature Center with Solar Energy Services

50KW Solar Installation

BOULDER, CO, UNITED STATES, October 2, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>The Solar</u> <u>Revolution</u>, a leading provider of solar energy solutions in the Boulder area, is proud to announce its partnership with <u>Wild Bear Nature Center</u> in Nederland, CO, to implement a 50KW solar installation that will power the center with clean, renewable energy. The Solar Revolution is contributing services and resources to ensure the success of this project, which aligns with its mission to advance



Wild Bear Nature Center Construction

sustainability and protect the environment.

Wild Bear Nature Center (<u>https://wildbear.org/</u>) has been a beacon of environmental education and stewardship in the community, inspiring people of all ages to connect with and conserve nature. By embracing solar energy, the center is taking a critical step toward reducing its carbon footprint and fostering a more sustainable future.

"We are thrilled to support Wild Bear Nature Center in their commitment to sustainability," said Matt Napier, CEO of The Solar Revolution. "This partnership allows us to give back to the community while demonstrating the power of solar energy to drive positive environmental change." We have added a website page, <u>https://www.thesolarrevolution.com/wild-bear</u>, where our clients can learn more about the Wild Bear Nature Center project and show their support through donations.

The Solar Revolution (<u>https://www.thesolarrevolution.com/</u>) is dedicated to making solar energy accessible to homes, businesses, and non-profit organizations. By donating resources to this project, they hope to inspire others to support worthy causes like Wild Bear Nature Center.

For more information on how you can get involved or to learn more about The Solar Revolution's

solar solutions, visit <u>https://www.thesolarrevolution.com/</u>.

Matt Napier The Solar Revolution +1 602-432-6160 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/746887938

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.